
OXFORD 

Sr. No. 

3 

4 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Y. Sanath Kumar 

Name of the Member 

T.S.Ravi Kumar 

P.Sidda Reddy 

K.Praveen Kumar 

P.SreeVani 

Y.Padmavathi 

LIJA JOY 

C ESWARA REDDY 

K.Prasad 

V.Hrinath Reddy 

Murali 

B.Surendra 

OXFORD SCHO0L 

SomeSekhar Reddy 

G.Vaishnavi 

A.Rajini 

SCHOOL MANAGING COMMITTEE 

Mulakacheruvu 

Place 

Mulakacheruvu 

Mulakacheruvu 

Mulakacheruvu 

Mulakacheruvu 

Bonthavaripalli 

Galividu 

Madanapalli 

Mulakacheruvu 

Mulakacheruvu 

Mulakacheruvu 

Ethodu 

Buddalavaripalli 

Ethodu 

Empowering mindsfor tonorrow 

Cheekatmanipalli 

Designation 

Chairman 

School Manager 

Principal Member 
Secretary 

Recommended by Trustee 

Recommended by Trustee 

Principal .SRI 
RAVICHANDRA 

ENGLISH MEDIUM 

HIGH SCHOOL 

Recommended by Trustee 9949701839 

Principal .GLOBAL 
ENGLISH MEDIUM 

HIGH SCHOOL 

Educationist 

Doctor 

Date: -26-07-2025 

Advocate 

Parent - Member 

Parent - Member 

Teacher - Member 

Teacher - Member 

Contact No. 

9916222030 

9740524312 

7675969078 

7207506 195 

9618523 137 

9493429295 

9440308580 

9701723494 

8500619878 

9700322274 

8074579078 

7981590616 

8688931895 

9440899510 

HEADMASTER 
OXFORD SCHOOL 
MULAKALACHERUVU 

MULAKALACHERUVU (M), NAYUNICHERUVU PALLI (V) &(P),(R.S)-51 7390 
Cell: +91 9697197999, +91 9916222030 
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