



OXFORD SCHOOL

... Empowering minds for tomorrow

Date: -26-07-2025

SCHOOL MANAGING COMMITTEE

Sr. No.	Name of the Member	Place	Designation	Contact No.
1	Y.Sanath Kumar	Mulakacheruvu	Chairman	9916222030
2	T.S.Ravi Kumar	Mulakacheruvu	School Manager	9740524312
3	P.Sidda Reddy	Mulakacheruvu	Principal Member – Secretary	7675969078
4	K.Praveen Kumar	Mulakacheruvu	Recommended by Trustee	7207506195
5	P.SreeVani	Mulakacheruvu	Recommended by Trustee	9949701839
6	Y.Padmavathi	Bonthavaripalli	Recommended by Trustee	9618523137
7	LIJA JOY	Galividu	Principal ,SRI RAVICHANDRA ENGLISH MEDIUM HIGH SCHOOL	9493429295
8	C ESWARA REDDY	Madanapalli	Principal ,GLOBAL ENGLISH MEDIUM HIGH SCHOOL	9440308580
9	K.Prasad	Mulakacheruvu	Educationist	9701723494
10	V.Hrinath Reddy	Mulakacheruvu	Doctor	8500619878
11	Murali	Mulakacheruvu	Advocate	9700322274
12	B.Surendra	Ethodu	Parent - Member	8074579078
13	SomeSekhar Reddy	Buddalavaripalli	Parent - Member	7981590616
14	G.Vaishnavi	Ethodu	Teacher - Member	8688931895
15	A.Rajini	Cheekatmanipalli	Teacher - Member	9440899510

Principals Seal & Signature
HEADMASTER
OXFORD SCHOOL
MULAKALACHERUVU